Distribution of reported HIV infection 
who are drug users 
感染愛滋病病毒吸毒人士數目分佈
1984 – 2003 ( N = 65 )

A pilot Methadone Clinic Universal  HIV 
Urine Testing Programme (MUT) was 
launched from July to September 2003
衛生署於二零零三年七至九月在美沙酮診所推行愛滋
病病毒抗體(尿液)測試的先導計劃

•1834 tests done 
進行了一千八百三十四個檢測

• 9 positive cases detected 
發現九個受愛滋病病毒感染個案

Programme rolled out in all methadone clinics 
from January 2004 
二零零四年一月起在所有美沙酮診所全面推行

HIV alone ≠ AIDS；

AIDS = HIV + AIDS-defining illness

愛滋病病毒感染≠愛滋病；

愛滋病 = 愛滋病病毒感染 + 愛滋病
界定併發症

1985 - 2003

Penicilliosis (55) 8%